Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Golding - (1345244) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.09
1:11.10
1:24.65
1:27.81

1:27.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.10
1:11.09
1:27.81
1:24.65
1:27.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
336
199
178
178

WA Pts

336
336
178
199
178

Round

Round

N

I

Date

27/01/24
27/01/24
16/02/20
16/02/20
07/12119

Date

27/01/24
27/01/24
16/02/20
16/02/20
07/12119

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
London
London

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
London
London

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Staines

Staines

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



