Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Golding - (1345244) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.09	336	Н	27/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:11.10	336	F	27/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:24.65	199	Н	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London		1
1:27.81	178	F	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:27.83	178	Н	07/12/19	Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.10	336	F	27/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:11.09	336	Н	27/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:27.81	178	F	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:24.65	199	Н	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London		1
1:27.83	178	Н	07/12/19	Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS